1.51
RP
M
C
SE
RI
ES
For more information call us at: 1.888.DESTACO or 248.836.6700 Fax: 203.452.7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com

ES
For more information call us at: 1.888.DESTACO or 248.836.6700 Fax: 203.452.7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
How to Order: (Order Separately )
For Detailed Accessory Mounting Technical Data Refer to Accessories Section
PNEUMATIC ACCESSORIES ORDER # QTY/UNIT
M3 Plumbing Fitting Push-in for 3mm O.D. Tube PLFT-021 2
M3 Plumbing Fitting Barb for 2mm I.D. Tube PLFT-022 2
Standard Seal Repair Kit SLKT-121 1
Viton® Seal Repair Kit SLKT-121V 1
Top Air Ports Manifold Seal Kit (available in Viton® only) SLKT-143V 1
M3 PLUG FOR
MANIFOLD OPTION
O-RING FOR MANIFOLD OPTION:
(C’BORE Ø.125 X .022.001 DP)
FOR RPMC-3M TOP PURGE PORTS:
(C’BORE Ø.188/.183
 X .029.001 DP)
PLFT-022
AIR FITTING
PLFT-021
AIR FITTING
.64 [16] .68 [17]
Loading Information
Specifications RPMC-1M

Maximum Moment Mz 12 in.-lbs. 1 Nm 4 in.-lbs. 0.5 Nm
†Capacities are per set of jaws and are not simultaneous
How to Order: (Order Separately )
For Detailed Accessory Mounting Technical Data Refer to Accessories Section
PNEUMATIC ACCESSORIES ORDER # QTY/UNIT
M3 Plumbing Fitting Push-in for 3mm O.D. Tube PLFT-021 2
M3 Plumbing Fitting Barb for 2mm I.D. Tube PLFT-022 2
Standard Seal Repair Kit SLKT-121 1
Viton® Seal Repair Kit SLKT-121V 1
Top Air Ports Manifold Seal Kit (available in Viton® only) SLKT-143V 1
M3 PLUG FOR
MANIFOLD OPTION
O-RING FOR MANIFOLD OPTION:
(C’BORE Ø.125 X .022.001 DP)
FOR RPMC-3M TOP PURGE PORTS:
(C’BORE Ø.188/.183
 X .029.001 DP)
PLFT-022
AIR FITTING
PLFT-021
AIR FITTING
.64 [16] .68 [17]
Loading Information
L
Z
Y
T
C
MX
Z
X
F/2F/2
M
MY
Z
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0
20
18
16
13
11
9
7
4
2
0
lbs.N
EFFECTIVE FINGER LENGTH - L
FI
NG
ER
FO
RC
E
-
F/
2
GRIP FORCE PER FINGER
0
0

.709
[18.0]
How to Order: (Order Separately )
For Detailed Accessory Mounting Technical Data Refer to Accessories Section
PNEUMATIC ACCESSORIES ORDER # QTY/UNIT
M3 Plumbing Fitting Push-in for 3mm O.D. Tube PLFT-021 2
M3 Plumbing Fitting Barb for 2mm I.D. Tube PLFT-022 2
Standard Seal Repair Kit SLKT-121 1
Viton® Seal Repair Kit SLKT-121V 1
Top Air Ports Manifold Seal Kit (available in Viton® only) SLKT-143V 1
M3 PLUG FOR
MANIFOLD OPTION
O-RING FOR MANIFOLD OPTION:
(C’BORE Ø.125 X .022.001 DP)
FOR RPMC-3M TOP PURGE PORTS:
(C’BORE Ø.188/.183
 X .029.001 DP)
PLFT-022
AIR FITTING
PLFT-021
AIR FITTING
.64 [16] .68 [17]
Loading Information
Specifications RPMC-3M